
Organizers:  City University of Hong Kong
   INSA Lyon, France
Co-organizer:  Construction Industry Council
   Zero Carbon Building Limited 
Venue:  ZCB, 8 Sheung Yuet Road
   Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong
   九龍灣常悅道8號零碳天地
Date:  16 October 2013 (Wednesday) 
Time:  14:45 – 17:30

Zero-Carbon Buildings 
Potential Technological Developments for 

Zero-Carbon Buildings 
Potential Technological Developments for 

Technical Seminar

France/HK Joint Research Scheme 
Workshop on Potential Technological Developments for Zero-carbon Buildings 

零 碳 建 築 技 術 研 討 會

Program

Time

14:45-15:15

15:15-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-17:00

17:00-17:30

Activities

Registration and tea reception 

Background of France/HK Joint Research Scheme - Technical Seminar and Expert Meeting 
(by TT Chow, Organizer, City University of Hong Kong)

Welcome speech (by Arthur Ellis, Provost, City University of Hong Kong)
Opening speech (by Harry HC Lai, Assistant Director, Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, Hong Kong Government)

Technical Presentation 1: 
Zero-emission housing design (by Christophe Menezo, INSA Lyon, France)

Technical Presentation 2: 
Engineering design for the first zero-carbon building of Hong Kong 
(by Raymond Yau, Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong Ltd.)

Discussions and closing (by Guiyi Li, Director, Zero Carbon Building Limited)


