Technical Seminar

Potential Technological Development, for Zero-Carbon Building,

France/HK Joint Research Scheme

Workshop on Potential Technological Developments for Zero-carbon Buildings

零碳建築技術研討會

Organizers: City University of Hong Kong

INSA Lyon, France

Co-organizer: Construction Industry Council

Zero Carbon Building Limited

Venue: ZCB, 8 Sheung Yuet Road

Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong

九龍灣常悦道8號零碳天地

Date: 16 October 2013 (Wednesday)

Time: 14:45 – 17:30



Program

Time	Activities
14:45-15:15	Registration and tea reception
15:15-15:20	Background of France/HK Joint Research Scheme - Technical Seminar and Expert Meeting (by TT Chow, Organizer, City University of Hong Kong)
15:20-15:40	Welcome speech (by Arthur Ellis, Provost, City University of Hong Kong) Opening speech (by Harry HC Lai, Assistant Director, Electrical and Mechanical Services Department, Hong Kong Government)
15:40-16:20	Technical Presentation 1: Zero-emission housing design (by Christophe Menezo, INSA Lyon, France)
16:20-17:00	Technical Presentation 2: Engineering design for the first zero-carbon building of Hong Kong (by Raymond Yau, Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong Ltd.)
17:00-17:30	Discussions and closing (by Guiyi Li, Director, Zero Carbon Building Limited)

